	Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	((((H16000131073 3)))
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)205-8842 Fax Number : (850)878-5368
* 1	Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**
ч АН 9:59	Email Address:   66     Foreign Limited Liability Company   70     Belland-McVean-Hautt-Arpiarian Interests, L.L.C.   71     Certificate of Status   0     Certified Copy   0     Page Count   03     Estimated Charge   \$125.00
·····································	Certified Copy 0   Page Count 03

| |

)

5/27/2016	9:51:55	AM	From:	To:	8506176383(	2/3	١
• •						~ / •	

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Belland-McVean-Hautt-Arpiarian Interests, L.L.C.

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

Toxas		3	
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FBI number, if applicable)	
<u>N/A</u>			
2001 Ross Avenue, St	(See sections 605.0904 & 605.0903	Florida, if prior to registration.) 5, F.S. to determine penalty liability)	
Dailas, Texas 75201			
	(Street Address of Princ	ipal Office)	-
2001 Ross Avenue, Su	ite 2800		-
Dallas, Texas 75201			
	(Mailing Addre	038)	• .
Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. H	tox <u>NOT acceptable</u> )	
Name:	C T Corporation System		
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road	·	16
	Plantation	, Florida <u>33324</u> (Zip code)	HAY
	(City)	(Zip code)	Pin N
			0.0
laving been named as re esignated in this applica complywith the provisio	gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointmen. oas of all statutes relative to the prop. ny position as registered agent. C T Certoration System By	of process for the above stated limited liabil t as registered agent and agree to act in this er and complete performance of my dutics, <u>Mark National Access</u> gent's signature)	s capacity. I fill ther agree and I fim familiar with an
laving been named as re esignated in this applica comply with the provision ccept the obligations of the . The name, title or capa	gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointmen. ons of all statutes relative to the prop. ny position as registered agent. C T for bration System By (Registered agent) (Registered agent) city and address of the person(s) who	t as registered agent and agree to act in this er and complete performance of my duties, <u>Mark Not Joury Access</u> gent's signature) has/have authority to manage is/are:	s capacity. I fill ther agree and I fim familiar with an
laving been named as re esignated in this applica comply with the provision ccept the obligations of the . The name, title or capa	gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointmen. ons of all statutes relative to the prop. ny position as registered agent. C T for bration System By (Registered agent) (Registered agent) city and address of the person(s) who	t as registered agent and agree to act in this er and complete performance of my duties, Mark Nathany Act A ngent's signature)	s capacity. I fill ther agree and I fim familiar with an
esignated in this applica complywith the provision ccept the obligations of the obligations of the obligations of the obligations of the obligation of the o	gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointmen- ons of all statutes relative to the prop- ny position as registered agent. C T (choration System By (C) (Registered a (Registered a city and address of the person(s) who McVean, Benjamin J. Hautt, and Sin	t as registered agent and agree to act in this er and complete performance of my duties, <u>Mark Not Joury Access</u> gent's signature) has/have authority to manage is/are:	s capacity. I fill ther agree and I fim familiar with an
laving been named as re- esignated in this applica- complywith the provision ccept the obligations of a . The name, title or capa . The name, title or capa . The name, title or capa	gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointmen- ons of all statutes relative to the prop- ny position as registered agent. C T (choration System By (C) (Registered a (Registered a city and address of the person(s) who McVean, Benjamin J. Hautt, and Sin	t as registered agent and agree to act in this er and complete performance of my duties, <u>Mark Not Joury Access</u> gent's signature) has/have authority to manage is/are:	s capacity. I fill ther agree and I fim familiar with an

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Lee C. Belland, Member

Typed or printed name of signee

- - -

5/27/2016 9:51:55 AM From: To: 8506176383( 3/3 )

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Carlos H. Cascos Secretary of State

1405 A.

## Office of the Secretary of State

## **Certificate of Fact**

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate of Formation for Belland-McVean-Hautt-Arpiarian Interests, L.L.C. (file number 801078220), a Domestic Limited Liability Company (LLC), was filed in this office on January 23, 2009.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

• :

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on May 25, 2016.



1 mul

Carlos H. Cascos Secretary of State

7